
   December 1, 2016 COUNT-EIS 3/16/2017 TABLE 1  RACE/ETHNICITY
HISPANIC AMER. ASIAN BLACK/ NATIVE WHITE MULTI-

> 12 and > 24 and OR INDIAN AFRICAN HAWAIIAN NOT RACIAL
REIC AGENCY < 12 mos. < 24 mos. < 36 mos. TOTAL LATINO ALASKA AMER. PACIFIC HISPANIC TOTAL

NATIVE ISLANDER
SNJREIC Atlantic 34 104 244 382 105 2 23 57 1 175 19 382
NEREIC Bergen 58 357 878 1,293 442 2 130 32 12 620 55 1293
SNJREIC Burlington 56 124 317 497 78 19 75 282 43 497
SNJREIC Camden 43 189 390 622 177 23 92 292 38 622
SNJREIC Cape May 5 32 76 113 21 3 1 81 7 113
SNJREIC Cumberland 11 65 134 210 119 1 24 54 12 210
FLREIC Essex 119 392 891 1,402 589 1 43 439 2 278 50 1402

SNJREIC Gloucester 20 104 267 391 45 8 16 295 27 391
NEREIC Hudson 49 268 624 941 554 3 110 52 6 180 36 941
MJREIC Hunterdon 6 44 68 118 28 3 2 83 2 118
MJREIC Mercer 43 114 270 427 143 1 37 95 138 13 427
MJREIC Middlesex 73 314 838 1,225 471 5 248 90 1 364 46 1225
MJREIC Monmouth 61 267 601 929 270 1 34 61 523 40 929
FLREIC Morris 29 175 443 647 167 68 15 369 28 647
MJREIC Ocean 123 603 958 1,684 233 2 16 23 1375 35 1684
NEREIC Passaic 68 296 736 1,100 671 47 62 2 297 21 1100
SNJREIC Salem 4 17 53 74 11 2 13 45 3 74
MJREIC Somerset 19 114 259 392 117 2 62 37 161 13 392
FLREIC Sussex 15 51 130 196 40 1 2 1 144 8 196
FLREIC Union 53 211 560 824 341 30 147 1 275 30 824
FLREIC Warren 13 32 67 112 23 4 10 69 6 112

PART C TOTAL 902 3873 8804 13,579 4645 19 909 1347 27 6100 532 13579
% 6.64% 28.52% 64.84% 34.21% 0.14% 6.69% 9.92% 0.20% 44.92% 3.92%



   December 1, 2016 COUNT-EIS 3/16/2017 RACE/ETHNICITY
HISPANIC AMER. ASIAN BLACK/ NATIVE WHITE MULTI-

> 12 and > 24 and OR INDIAN AFRICAN HAWAIIAN NOT RACIAL
REIC AGENCY < 12 mos. < 24 mos. < 36 mos. TOTAL LATINO ALASKA AMER. PACIFIC HISPANIC TOTAL

NATIVE ISLANDER
MJREIC Hunterdon 6 44 68 118 28 0 3 2 0 83 2 118
MJREIC Mercer 43 114 270 427 143 1 37 95 0 138 13 427
MJREIC Middlesex 73 314 838 1,225 471 5 248 90 1 364 46 1225
MJREIC Monmouth 61 267 601 929 270 1 34 61 0 523 40 929
MJREIC Ocean 123 603 958 1,684 233 2 16 23 0 1375 35 1684
MJREIC Somerset 19 114 259 392 117 2 62 37 0 161 13 392
MJREIC TOTALS 325 1456 2994 4,775 1262 11 400 308 1 2644 149 4775
MJREIC % 6.81% 30.49% 62.70% 35.16% 26.43% 0.23% 8.38% 6.45% 0.08% 55.37% 3.12% 100.00%
FLREIC Essex 119 392 891 1,402 589 1 43 439 2 278 50 1402
FLREIC Morris 29 175 443 647 167 0 68 15 0 369 28 647
FLREIC Sussex 15 51 130 196 40 0 1 2 1 144 8 196
FLREIC Union 53 211 560 824 341 0 30 147 1 275 30 824
FLREIC Warren 13 32 67 112 23 0 4 10 0 69 6 112
FLREIC TOTALS 229 861 2091 3,181 1160 1 146 613 4 1135 122 3181
FLREIC % 7.20% 27.07% 65.73% 23.43% 36.47% 0.03% 4.59% 19.27% 0.34% 35.68% 3.84% 100.00%
NEREIC Bergen 58 357 878 1,293 442 2 130 32 12 620 55 1293
NEREIC Hudson 49 268 624 941 554 3 110 52 6 180 36 941
NEREIC Passaic 68 296 736 1,100 671 0 47 62 2 297 21 1100
NEREIC TOTALS 175 921 2238 3,334 1667 5 287 146 20 1097 112 3334
NEREIC % 5.25% 27.62% 67.13% 24.55% 50.00% 0.15% 8.61% 4.38% 1.20% 32.90% 3.36% 100.00%
SNJREIC Atlantic 34 104 244 382 105 2 23 57 1 175 19 382
SNJREIC Burlington 56 124 317 497 78 0 19 75 0 282 43 497
SNJREIC Camden 43 189 390 622 177 0 23 92 0 292 38 622
SNJREIC Cape May 5 32 76 113 21 0 0 3 1 81 7 113
SNJREIC Cumberland 11 65 134 210 119 0 1 24 0 54 12 210
SNJREIC Gloucester 20 104 267 391 45 0 8 16 0 295 27 391
SNJREIC Salem 4 17 53 74 11 0 2 13 0 45 3 74
SNJREIC TOTALS 173 635 1481 2,289 556 2 76 280 2 1224 149 2289
SNJREIC % 7.56% 27.74% 64.70% 16.86% 24.29% 0.09% 3.32% 12.23% 0.36% 53.47% 6.51% 100.00%

PART C TOTAL 902 3873 8804 13,579 4645 19 909 1347 27 6100 532 13579



   December 1, 2016 COUNT-EIS 3/16/2017 TABLE 1
2015/2016

> 12 and > 24 and 2016 % 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
REIC AGENCY < 12 mos. < 24 mos. < 36 mos. TOTAL OF TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

CHANGE
MJREIC Hunterdon 6 44 68 118 -4.07% 123 114 127 99 106 103
MJREIC Mercer 43 114 270 427 7.83% 396 379 355 314 380 412
MJREIC Middlesex 73 314 838 1,225 10.86% 1,105 1,032 929 808 859 788
MJREIC Monmouth 61 267 601 929 7.27% 866 756 793 712 672 654
MJREIC Ocean 123 603 958 1,684 12.27% 1,500 1,306 1,311 1222 1261 1267
MJREIC Somerset 19 114 259 392 2.89% 381 404 379 352 356 370
MJREIC TOTALS 325 1456 2994 4,775 4371 3991 3894 3507 3634 3594
MJREIC % 6.81% 30.49% 62.70% 35.16% 9.24% 34.99% 34.97% 36.03% 34.84% 34.38% 33.97%
FLREIC Essex 119 392 891 1,402 13.61% 1,234 1,061 978 933 943 929
FLREIC Morris 29 175 443 647 6.94% 605 475 419 419 458 463
FLREIC Sussex 15 51 130 196 5.95% 185 163 148 152 146 133
FLREIC Union 53 211 560 824 1.60% 811 749 659 675 659 659
FLREIC Warren 13 32 67 112 20.43% 93 91 96 80 110 116
FLREIC TOTALS 229 861 2091 3,181 2928 2539 2300 2259 2316 2300
FLREIC % 7.20% 27.07% 65.73% 23.43% 8.64% 23.44% 22.25% 21.28% 22.44% 21.91% 21.74%
NEREIC Bergen 58 357 878 1,293 10.51% 1,170 1,132 1,037 964 1016 1074
NEREIC Hudson 49 268 624 941 8.91% 864 832 722 581 550 651
NEREIC Passaic 68 296 736 1,100 14.23% 963 818 768 786 828 849
NEREIC TOTALS 175 921 2238 3,334 2997 2782 2527 2331 2394 2574
NEREIC % 5.25% 27.62% 67.13% 24.55% 11.24% 23.99% 24.38% 23.38% 23.16% 22.65% 24.33%
SNJREIC Atlantic 34 104 244 382 15.41% 331 316 275 271 313 295
SNJREIC Burlington 56 124 317 497 -6.05% 529 492 514 453 483 427
SNJREIC Camden 43 189 390 622 6.32% 585 586 566 577 639 610
SNJREIC Cape May 5 32 76 113 17.71% 96 79 77 67 92 90
SNJREIC Cumberland 11 65 134 210 5.53% 199 175 178 182 197 225
SNJREIC Gloucester 20 104 267 391 7.12% 365 371 389 355 412 393
SNJREIC Salem 4 17 53 74 -17.78% 90 82 89 64 90 72
SNJREIC TOTALS 173 635 1481 2,289 2195 2101 2088 1969 2226 2112
SNJREIC % 7.56% 27.74% 64.70% 16.86% 4.28% 17.57% 18.41% 19.32% 19.56% 21.06% 19.96%

Part C Total 902 3873 8804 13,579 12,491 11,413 10,809 10,066 10,570 10,580
Annual Growth Percentage 8.71% 9.45% 5.59% 7.38% -4.77% -0.09%

5 Yr. Growth 2012-2016 34.90%



SFY 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Cumulative Child Count 15,829 16,363 17,472 18,160 19,358 20,074 21,292 21,572 21,784 21,261 22,024  23,985 26,025
Change Percentage 10.92% 3.37% 6.78% 3.94% 6.60% 3.70% 6.07% 1.32% 0.98% -2.40% 3.59% 8.90% 8.51%

Growth 2004-2015 64.41%
Growth 2012-2016 19.66%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Cumulative Total 21,784 21,261 22,024 23,985 26,025
Yr to Yr Change 0.98% ‐2.40% 3.59% 8.90% 8.51%
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